
Please note that this bus route schedule is similar to last year and is still subject to change.  All bus routes will begin daily at approximately 7:00 

 and end at the school at approx. 8:10.  PLEASE allow a 10 minute window and have your child(ren) READY TO BOARD THE BUS.

It is important that you communicate with your bus driver if any changes are needed for your child on any given day!

Please heed to all bus rules and regulations found in your student's handbooks, as all rules will be enforced when your child(ren) ride the school buses or vans. 

Safety First! Thank you!

2024-2025 Bus Routes

Bus #16 Bus # 18 Bus #  7 Bus # 14 Bus # 15 Mini Bus # 10 or 19

Driver: Sabrina Teague Driver: Joe Black Driver: Dori Gades Driver: Mike Kratz Driver: Jack VanEps Driver: Joshua Olson

Ph # 915-280-0873 Ph. # 507-840-0245 Ph. #  320-760-1551 Ph #  320-760-6035 Cell # 320-760-6974 Cell # 320-287-1359

Morris Benson: Sundheim (p.m.) P Koehl 7:20 w/c Hills w/c Schlief 6:50

Ehlen 7:00 Broesder 7:00 Nelson Daycare 7:20 Goergen 7:28 w/c Sams 7:00 Lundberg 7:05

Reyes 7:02 Dehne 7:02 Nance 7:24 C Feuchtenberger 7:30 w/c Meyer w/c Baumgartner 7:20

Mast/Molden 7:03 Burnham 7:03 Evink w/c T.Nohl 7:32 Hubbard w/c J. Koehl 7:30

Hinojosa 7:04 Sebastian Cruz 7:08 Messner w/c L. Koehl 7:35 Kolden w/c Beyer 7:35

McKenna 7:06 Johnson 7:10 Schaefer (p.m.) K. Messner 7:40 T. Koehl 7:15 Scott 7:40

Hinojoza Perez 7:08 Sampson 7:12 Black (p.m.) Milander Daycare 7:45 Luthi 7:25 SCHOOL 8:00

Kroell 7:10 Cook 7:13 Anderson (p.m.) Velazquez 7:47 D Foss w/c

Minnick 7:12 Bailey/Perron 7:20 Messner w/c Danielson 7:48 Bjerketvedt 7:30

Barthel 7:13 Evenson 7:25 Bormann (p.m.) Grzad 7:49 K. Joos 7:36

Serna 7:15 Bearson 7:27 Knapp 7:30 Hengtgen 7:50 J. Joos 7:38 Transit Van Route  Annette Kratz

Long 7:16 Swagel/Thielke 7:29 F. Naig 7:37 Harmsen 7:50 Nesvig 7:45 320-815-2182

Mar del Angel 7:18 Zins 7:31 Amundson 7:44 Villela 7:51 Shaver 7:47 Grussing 7:18

Rodriguez 7:18 Bailey 7:33 N. Naig 7:48 B. Evink 7:52 Kisgen 7:50 Meixel 7:23

Bigalke 7:20 Clontarf Kenyon 7:51 Goulet 7:52 Martinez 7:51 Aslagson 7:28

Ohlsen 7:20 Brandt 7:38 Nuest 7:56 Lino Peltara 7:53 Hancock Apts 7:55 Harris 7:37

Nohl 7:21 Hancock: Francois 7:58 Kieffer 7:53 S. Ver Steeg 7:58 Erlandson 7:46

Kenyon 7:21 H. Koehl 7:45 SCHOOL 8:00 Stodolski 7:53 SCHOOL 8:00 Reese 7:49

Reuter 7:22 Strahm 7:48 J. Nohl 7:54 Rinkenberger 7:55

Estrada 7:23 Schaefer 7:57 J. Ver Steeg 7:55 SCHOOL 8:00

Carr 7:23 Blair 7:58 Conroy 7:56

Schmidgall 7:25 Timmerman 8:02 Howe 7:57 Grey Van

Minnick 7:26 SCHOOL Salgado/Rivera 7:58 Preston Teague 915-280-0871

Kirwin 7:32 Nack 7:59 White Van Lundebrek 7:17

Hancock SCHOOL 8:00 Bruce Malo Klyve 7:24

Joos 7:40 320-349-0247 Nelson 7:33

Nohl 7:45 Hubbard 7:35 Thielke 7:43

SCHOOL 8:00 Jergenson 7:40 SCHOOL 8:00

Barsness 7:42

Hacker 7:49

SCHOOL 8:00


